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B/F HOAUNUT 1,436,348.28
04/01/2561 QTOS SAV QOverdraft 8,910.00 0.00 1,427,438.28 401 5801627
04/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 123,400.00 0.00 1,304,038.28 401 5801628
09/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 19,156.50 0.00 1,284,881.78 401 5801627
09/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 6,880.50 0,00 1,278,001.28 401 5402474
10/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 31,797.31 0.00 1,246,203.97 401 5402474
10/01/2561 SDCA  shniduamian 5,332.00 0.00 1,251,535.97 401 5801627
al
17/01/2561 SDCA  AnSuasin 4,310.00 0.00 1,255,845.97 401 5801627
19/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 6,720.00 0.00 1,249,125.97 85 5801625
Y
23/01/2561 SDCA spaua A 5,556.00 0.00 1,254,681.97 401 5402474
24012561 SDCA  shniFuerain 1,155.00 0.00 1.255,840.97 401 5402474
24/01/2561 SDCK SAV Depositby 10082205 6,000.00 0.00 1,261,840.97 401 5402474
25/01/2561 SDCA diniduaatan 761.00 0.00 1,262,601.97 401 5402474
26/01/2561 QTGOS SAV Gverdraft 3.,450.00 0.00 1,260,151.97 401 5801628
26/01/2561 SDCA rnEua AL 1,921.00 0.00 1,262,072.97 401 3801627
30/01/2561 OTOS  SAV Overdraft 50,700.00 0.00 1,211,372.97 401 5801627
30/01/2561 OTOS SAV Overdraft 700.00 0.00 1,216,672.97 401 5402474
C/F roaonly 1,210,672.97
Page Dr.= 9 250,714.31 Cr.= 7 25.039.00
Total Dr.= 9 250,714.31 Cr.= 7 25,039.00




